CK-065846

D&S Proj. #: 2015-66

				15 6		E	-	$\overline{a}$
Date of Notification (1)	Name of Building C	Owner/Operator (2	2)			11	111	11
0 2 / 2 6 / 1 5	connie necel			BAF	2 2		11	//
Agencies Notified Type Notified Initial	Street Address			4			-1	Ī
DEP Amended	852 morningsic	le road		AFT		-		
DOL Amendment	#: City, State, Zip Coo	le		LIC LIC	ENSING "-	8	j	
Emergend	cy RIDGEWOOD	), NJ 07450						
DOH (including justification				Telephor	ne Number			
DCA Cancellat	2007			<u>'</u>				
	F	ACILITY INFORM	MATION					
Name of facility where abatemer	nt is taking place (3)			Type of Facility	(4)			
connie necel					ol (K - 12)			
Street Address					apter 8 (Other t		-12)	
					(Private/Comme /Homes, etc.	erciai		
852 morningside road			-	Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	\ge
City (5)	County (6)		County Code (7) (State use only)					
RIDGEWOOD	bergen		(State use only)	Current Use (P	rior if being der	nolish	ed)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	by Bldg. Owner (8)	ASCM No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)	4			
			D & S REST	ORATION, INC.				
Street Address			Street Address		8			
City, State, Zip Code			20 California	CONTRACTOR OF STREET				
City, State, Zip Code			City, State, Zip Co					
Project Manager for Monitoring Fi	rm Phone Nu	mhor	Paterson, NJ Telephone Numb		License Num			
Topot managor for Worldoning Th	T Holle Nu	inbei	973-345-80		01169			
Start Date (10)	Sched. Completion Date	/11)	Name of OSHA N		1			
A D		(11)	D & S Resto	ration, Inc.				
03/02/15	03/24/15		Street Address					
Occupancy Status During Abatem	ng entire period of abatement.		20 California					
Abatement performed outside			City, State, Zip Co	ode				
Describe:NORMAL	HOURS		Paterson, NJ	07503				
Scope of Work (check all that app			_	Full Containment w	/negative press	NITO.		
$\ge 3$ sf or $>3$ If	Renovation			Mini-enclosure	mogative press	suic		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Demolition			Glovebag procedur			100	
Location of	Is location normally used so	lely		Non-Exempted (*)	and Non-friable	Proce	E	<del>)</del>
asbestos-containing	by maintenance/custodial staff(12)		on of asbestos-containing	Amount	e	е	n	l E
material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)		material (	ACM)	(Specify S LF)	For m	p a	c	C
	Yes No N/A	<b>1</b>			v e	i	p	L
BASEMENT		PIPE INSU	LATION	160 l ft				
Pagistared Wasta Harday								
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC	NJDEP Hauler ID#	Cubic Yards of V 2 yds.		red Landfill N, RESOURCE RE	COVERY			
City, State	Disposa	The second secon	City, State	II, RESCORCE RE	COVERT	-		-
PATERSON, NJ 07503	03/05	5/15	TULLYTOW	N, PA				
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	Signature			Date			
BOGDAN JOLDZIC	PRESIDENT	ata a li			02/26/2015			
4 N./17	* Do not use this form for asbe	istos licensure ex	empted activities.					

D&S Proj. #: 2015-66				State ation of Asb int to NJAC	estos A		NY		ROVED th.& Seni	ar Sei	ruienc	]	
							1-4	Pept. of Heal	102	201			
Date of Notification (1)	N <sub>2</sub>	me of Build	ing Owna	r/Operator (2)	-		Dei	2/1/	y <del>nduira)</del> / <del>-</del> -	1/	11 n	2-	
0 12 1/12 16 1/11 15		connie nece	∌]				[ Dai	10: 2/2/0/1	5 Time:	1.	ILP	17	THE REAL PROPERTY.
Agencles Notified Type Noti	floation St	reet Address	5		Section 1				7.00				
DEP Amends		852 morni		ad					i			Day 197	
Amandme	nt #:	ty, State, Zij	Code										
DOL Emerge		RIDGEW	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	T 07450	:	Column - Mouse - Assessment		Telephone	Number	-	-	-	-
justifica		ime of Conti	act	<i>i</i> .	E.			Lambitoire	IAMIDACI				
☐ DCA ☐ Candell	lation	connie ne	cel								-		
			FACIL	JTY INFORM	ATION								
Name of facility where abatem	nent is taking pla	ce (3)	-		1		Тур	o of Facility (4					
	<del>.</del>				6 5	ļ			(K - 12)				
connie necel		-							pter 8 (Ot Private/Co			(2)	
Street Address								Bldgs./ł-	Homes, et	2,			
852 morningside road							Sq	uare Foot	if at Floors		Bld	g. Aç	е
City (5)	Coun	ity (6)				ty Code (7) : use only)	-	irrent Usé (Pri	or If heing	dem	nlishe	d	
RIDGEWOOD	berg	en			Counc	. UGO GITIY)	100	MIBIT Dac () ()	or a nearly	Ideili	QII211Q	ca)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	-	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		ASCM No.	1	Name of Abatemon	t Contr	actor (9)					The Board
						D & S RESTOR	RATIC	N, INC.					nh/M/
Street Address	Mary Market Howe			All and a second		Street Address							
			498888			20 California	THE RESERVE AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON.	The same of the sa					حص
City, State, Zip Code		4				olly, State, Zip Cod							
Project Manager for Monitoring	Cirm	I Pho	one Numb	er		Paterson, NJ (			License	Numb	or		Services
LLD)BOL (ARRINGREL TOT IMPLITTORINE	31.11111	FIR	Me Numb	GI.		973-345-802			Commence of the Commence of th	169			
Start Date (10)	Ischen	. Completio	n Date /1:			Name of OSHA Mo	onitor					anwereer	
Control of the Contro	1		11 0-010- (11	• ,	1	D & S Restors	tion, I	IIC.				er-enthis	
03/02/15 Occupancy Status During Aba	terment (Check of	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR				Street Address	۸ ـ						
Facility closed/vacated of Abatement performed or	luring entire peri	od of abater	nent. s-		Ī	20 California A City, State, Zip Cod	-						
Describe: NORM  Other-Describe: NORM						Paterson, NJ	07503						
Scope of Work (check all that								Containment w	/negative	press	sure.		
⊠ >2 sf or >2 f	Renovation	on.				Ī	Mini-	enclosure					
≥160 sf or ≥260 if	Demolition	n				<u> </u>		ebag procedul Exempted (")		frlable	proc	edure	
Location of		п normally ц		v			T			R	R	E	E
asbestos-containing	by maint staff(12)	enance/cust	laibo			bastos-containing		Amount (Specify 5	양 수비	m	P	n	n
material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A	material	·(ACM)			LF)	,, ш,	O V	a 1	B	L
			100				_	10016		e	1	-	1
BASEMENT		LX		PIPE INS	ULATI	UN		1601ft		X	H	H	H
				- Compression	,			No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Designation, Name of Street, Name	,	片	片	片	卄
					- In the second	100	-		Different Married Street	Ħ	情	Ħ	市
										后	盲	T	TO
Registered Waste Hauler		EP Hauler I	C7992000	Upic Yards o	Waste	Name of Register	red Lan	dfill					
D & S RESTORATION,	INC. 13	506	The second secon	2 yds.		TULLYTOW	N, RES	SOURCE RI	ECOVE	(Y			
City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503	ţ.	3	Disposal I 03/05/1			City, State TULLYTOW	N. PA						
Completed by (Print or Type)		-	007007	Signature		1			Date	- Chessed			
BOGDAN JOLDZIC	PRESU	DENT							02/20	/201	5	- 100 S	

this form for ashestos linensure exempted activities.

CK005843

D&S Proj. #: 2015-65

5				(		0.0	, o and 12.120)			4				
Date of Notification		П	Name of	Building Ow	ner/Operator (2	()		-	MAR	3 2015			1	
10 12 1/12 15			CHRIS	TINE And	rews				3466.24.1					
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notifica Initial	ation	Street Ad	dress			3			anna e e e e e e e			1	
☐ DEP	Amended	- 11	13 brig	ton place	8				ASBESTO:	USING ISING	., i 0x			
☑ DOL	Amendment #	:	City, State	e, Zip Code										
	☐ Emergency	11		awn, NJ 07	410									
M DOH	(including justification	) [[	Name of C	Contact					Telephor	ne Numbe	er			HI SAN TO SAN THE
DCA	Cancellatio	n	CHRI	STINE An	drews									
				FAC	ILITY INFORM	IATIO	N							
Name of facility wh	ere abatement	is taking p	lace (3)					П	Type of Facility					
CHRISTINE A	ndrews									ol (K - 12	78			
Street Address										apter 8 (0 (Private/0			(-12)	
12 haisha1-									Bldgs.	/Homes,	etc.	siciai		
13 brighton place City (5)	ce	LCo	inty (6)			1			Square Feet	# of Floo	ors	В	ldg. A	\ge
Oity (5)		1 000	inty (6)			1000000	unty Code (7) ate use only)	-				<u></u>		
Fair Lawn		200000	ERGEN			(0)	ato ase offiy)		Current Use (P	rior it beir	ng den	nolish	ed)	
Name of Monitoring	g Firm Hired by	Bldg. Owr	ier (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatemer	it Co	ontractor (9)					
Street Address						_	D & S RESTO	RA'	TION, INC.					
Street Address							Street Address							
City, State, Zip Code						_	20 California A	-			- SAULISIE	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Own		
							Paterson, NJ 0		12					
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm	1	T	Phone Numb	er	-	Telephone Number	11100000	J3	License	Numl	per		
							973-345-8020				1169			
Start Date (10)		Sche	d. Comple	tion Date (1	1)	-	Name of OSHA Mo						-	
03/06/15		03/3	0/15				D & S Restora	tion	ı, Inc.					
Occupancy Status D	uring Abatemer			NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.		-	Street Address	- 24 (24 - 27 )						
Facility closed/	vacated during	entire per	iod of aba	tement.			20 California A City, State, Zip Code		iue				_	
Abatement per Describe:	formed outside	of normal	facility ho	urs-			ony, otato, zip ood	0						
Other-Describe	e: NORMAL H	IOURS				_	Paterson, NJ 0	750	)3					
Scope of Work (che	ck all that apply	y)						Fu	Il Containment w	/negative	press	ure		
>3 sf or >3 lf	$\boxtimes$	Renovation	on						ni-enclosure					
≥160 sf or ≥26	0 If	Demolitio	n				Ě		ovebag procedur on-Exempted (*)		friable	proc	edure	5
Location of			n normally enance/cu	used solely	/						TR	R	Е	E
asbestos-conta material (acm)		staff(12)	enance/cc	stoulai			asbestos-containing		Amount (Specify S	Eor	e m	e p	n	n
abated in facili		Yes	No	N/A	material (	ACIVI)			LF)	ii Ui	0 V	a	а	C
BASEMENT					DIDE INCLE	r A Or	IOM		(116		e	, ,	р	
GARAGE					PIPE INSU				61 l ft			<u> </u>	븯	111
					THEMSO	∪/1.I.I			91ft				片	#
								Sentence			#	-	H	#
	## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ##							-			片	片	片	卄
Registered Waste Ha D & S RESTORA			EP Hauler	100000	ubic Yards of V	Vaste	The of The glotor of						<u></u>	1
Dity, State	TION, INC.	135	000	Disposal D	yd.	панта Фа	TULLYTOWN.	, RI	ESOURCE RE	COVER	Y	C.		mercusyns.
PATERSON, NJ	07503			03/07/13			City, State TULLYTOWN	р	Δ			**************************************		
Completed by (Print of	or Type)	Title			Signature		1 TOLLET TO WIN	, 1 /	,	Date	-			
BOGDAN JOLD		PRESID			£					02/25	2015			
ASR-41	*	Do not us	e this form	for asbesto	s licensure exe	mpte	d activities.							

D&S Proj. #: 2015-63						os Abatement o and 12:120)		) E.C.	3 <u>1</u> \	7 6			
Date of Notification (1)		Name of B		er/Operator (2)		3		MAR	3 20	115		扩	
Agencies Notified Type Notific	ation	Street Add										+	
DEP Amended		245 tutt	le parkway	/				ASDLOTO LIGI	. 64. NSING	1-1-2-	Š.		
Amendment		City, State,	Zip Code										
DOH Emergenc		THE PERSON NAMED IN	FIELD, NJ	07090									
justification	n)	Name of Co	ontact				330	Telephon	e Numbe	er			
DCA Cancellation	on	james f	leming										
			FAC	ILITY INFORM	ATIO	N							
Name of facility where abatement	t is taking pl	ace (3)					TT	ype of Facility (	4) I (K - 12)				
james fleming								=	apter 8 (0		han l	(-12)	
Street Address							7	Other (	Private/C	omme		(12)	
245 tuttle parkway							-		Homes, e	.041-0011/1	ГВ	ldg. A	ge.
City (5)	Cou	nty (6)				unty Code (7)	=   _						
WESTFIELD, NJ 07090	UN	IION			(St	ate use only)		Current Use (P	rior if beir	ng den	nolish	ed)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by			1	ASCM No.	1	Name of Abatem	nent Co	ntractor (9)					
					_	D & S REST	ORAT	ION, INC.					
Street Address					Street Address	72 S							
City, State, Zip Code					_	20 California				-			-
						City, State, Zip Co		2					
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire	m	PI	none Numb	er	-	Paterson, N. Telephone Numb		3	License	Numl	oer		
						973-345-80	)20		0	1169			
Start Date (10)	Sched	. Completi	on Date (11	)		Name of OSHA				vanioe e e			
02/25/15	03/18					D & S Resto	ration,	inc.					
Occupancy Status During Abateme						20 California	Aven	ше					
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside	g entire peri e of normal	od of abate	ment.			City, State, Zip Co	ode		Agrante				
Describe: NORMAL I		naomity 1100			_	Dotomor NI	0750	<b>5</b> :					
Scope of Work (check all that app						Paterson, NJ							
		on.					=	Containment was i-enclosure	/negative	press	ure		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Demolition						Glo	vebag procedur					
Location of			used solely				Nor	n-Exempted (*) a	and Non-	R	Proc	edure E	
asbestos-containing material (acm) to be	by mainte staff(12)	enance/cus	todial			sbestos-containing	g	Amount		e m	e	n	E n
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A	material (A	(CM)	84		(Specify SI LF)	For	0	a	c a	C
BASEMENT			1	DIDE DIGITA	4 000	10)1		22512		е	r	р	
DASENENT				PIPE INSUI	-A1.	ION		235 1 ft					
										片		H	H
	F				esseniu					#	님	片	H
										H	Ħ	Ħ	
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC.	NJDE 135	P Hauler I 06	7,52	bic Yards of W	aste	Name of Registe			COMER	v			_
Dity, State			Disposal Da		escent.	City, State	IN, KE	SOURCE KE	COVER	I	-	-	
PATERSON, NJ 07503			02/26/15			TULLYTOW	/N, PA	Ü					
Completed by (Print or Type) BOGDAN JOLDZIC	Title PRESIDI	ENT		Signature	13	<b>&gt;</b>		* +	Date				
ASB-41			s licensure exer	mpte	d activities.			02/24/	2015				

		1 1	Notific	2 5 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	of NJ bestos	Abatement							
D&S Proj. #: 2015-63						and 12:120)		n mmmm	Suppress		_		
	MAR	3 20	)15	J)			Nypeptip	APPRO		Cart.	ogni		
Date of Notification (1)				er/Operator (2	7		J.O.A.A.	Cart	TO MIN	1011	1000		
10 12 1/12 14 1/12 15	11	james flex	1		•		المراد	(signal	luro) q:	4	10	MA	
Agencles Notified Type Notificati		treet Addre				The second second		11.)	Time:		-	3-4	-
EPA Initial		245 tuttle	narbway										
Amendment #	10	ity, State, Z					THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	-	-	i e		-	
DOL Emergency	-11		eld, nj	กรอดก									
DOH (including ) uatification)	N	ame of Con	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	07020			Těle	phone N	umber	-		OCCUPANT OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	Deleteration
DCA Cancellation		james fle	ming				1						
			FACI	LITY INFORM	IATION				1 1 11 11 11 11				
Name of facility where abatement is	taking pla	ice (3)					Type of Fa	cility (4)		-	-		
James Flowing								A) laadae					12
James fleming Street Address			- Name of the last	d-m	- Head				er 8 (Other			12)	
*								ither (Prividge./Hor	/ate/Comr	nen	ial		
245 tuttle parkway							Square Fe		Floors	T	Bld	g. Ag	je
City (5)	Caur	rty (8)		The second secon		ity Code (7)			-	_			
TATEOTOTETET TO ATA 02000	7737	TORT			(State	e use only)	Current U	se (Prior	if being de	amo	lishe	d)	
WESTFIELD, NJ 07090  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by I		ION		ASCM No.		Name of Abatemen		,		-	faire		
The state of the s	slug, Owell	4 (0)		ASCM NO.			300	5					
Street Address	Land of the state of the					D & S RESTOR	RATION, IN	C.			-	a malata	
00000 (Maroo)						20 California A	1 4/0		13				
City, State, Zip Code				The second second	-	City, State, Zip Code		-		-			
						Paterson, NJ C							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Ph	one Numbe	er		Telephone Number	GULDEN CHILD		cense Nu	mbe	۲		
			8		1.1	973-345-802	0		0116	9			
Start Date (10)	School	, Completio	n Date (11	) .		Name of OSHA Mo		ACCOUNT OF THE PARTY OF					
02/25/15						D & S Restora	tion, Inc.					July Transport	· ·
Occupancy Status During Abatemen	03/18			Mental and the second	-	Street Address							
Facility closed/vacated during			ment.	W	14	20 California A City, State, Zip Cod						No.	-
Abatement performed outside						Oily, Oiaia, 21p 000	-						
Describe: NORMAL B	OURS				-	Paterson, NJ (	)7 <i>5</i> 03						
Scope of Work (check all that apply							Full Containn	nent w/ne	enative pre	essi	ra	-	
	Renovation	n.					Mini-enclosu	re .	-gan-to-pro				
☐ ≥160 af or ≥260 lf	Demolition	n				2	Glovebag pro Non-Exempt		d Non frio	hla :			ä
Location of		n normally t		1			- Mett-Eveligh	( ) cl()	- T- T-	1	R	E	
asbastos-containing	by mainte staff(12)	snance/cust	odial	Descript	lon of as	abestos-containing	Amo		l e		9	п	E
material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A	material	(AOM)	2	(Spe	acify SF o	or o		a	C	C
	1 65	140	IV/A						V	- 1	l P	р	-
BASEMENT				PIPE INST	JLATI	ON	235 l ft						
					north in the			The last section is a second		]			
-Pi-		and a second second		-			THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED			1			
		-							L	1	Ц	ᆜ	닏
Registered Waste Hauler	L	EP Hauler I		ubic Yards of	West	Internal of Decited	ad Lac desi		[	1	Ш		Inn
D & S RESTORATION, INC.		er Hauler I 306		udic rates of 1 yes	AAGDIG	Name of Register TULLYTOWN	≠u Langili V, RESOURC	E REC	OVERY				
City, State	Annual Management	1	Disposal D	ate	****	City, State		iller (m.)		LANCE	e a Hesta		-
PATERSON, NJ 07503			02/26/1			TULLYTOW	N, PA						
Completed by (Print or Type)	The	V 100 100 1		Signature				1.0	Date				
BOGDAN JOLDZIC  ASB-41	PRESIL		for asheet	os licensure e	yemot-	d activities		1.	02/24/20	10	-		V-10-10
Care ht had a t		Imit 111	whencidly	II- PIIOUIO C	- minimus	tandidani							

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of National					1000			85 	1: 1: -13.		- 4	17	110
Date of Notification (1)	26 /	15					ng Owner/Operator						
	26 /	15	_		A	vantor Pe	rformance Mater	ials, Inc.	1	MAR	3	2015	
	Type Noti	ification			Stree	et Address			1				
⊠ EPA ⊠ DOLWD		Technology.			60	00 N. Broa	ad St.						
☑ DOLWD	☐ Amend	aea dment # <u>(</u>	)		City,	State, Zip	Code			LUTTO			- 5:
	☐ Emerg			a	Ph	nillipsbur	g, NJ 08865		Lacer services	LICE	V-5816		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justific		oidaii	9	Nam	ne of Conta	ct		Telephone N	umber			
0	☐ Cance	llation			W	endi Kalle	еу						
					F/	ACILITY II	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where At	patement i	is Taking	Plac	e (3)	-11:57			Type of Facility	(4)				-
Avantor Performanc								School (K-12	St. 50				
Street Address								☐ Subchapter 8	(Other than K	(-12)			
600 N. Broad St.								Other (i.e., property)	rivate and com	mercial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors		Nata A	NE NEXT	
Phillipsburg, NJ 088	65							8000	# 01 F1001S	-	Bldg. A	ige	
County (6)					Col	inty Code (	7)(STATE USE ONLY)		1	E 1 B	75		
Warren					000	inty Code (	THOTATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri		iolished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm H	lired by R	uilding C	hunor	/0\	ASCN	/ hl -		Manufacturi	-				
Accredited Environn						010=05/5320	Name of Abateme	100 100					
Street Address	ieiitai ie	ECHION	ogies		NA			ironmental Sys	stems				
28 N. Pennell Rd.							Street Address						
City, State, Zip Code							550 East Uni						
							City, State, Zip Co						
Media, PA 19063				-			West Cheste	r, PA 19382					
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm				ephone		Telephone No.		License No				
Dave Turotsy						1-0114	610-701-9000		00508				
Start Date (10)3 / 12 /	15					ate (11) 15	Name of OSHA N	lonitor '					
Occupancy Status During A	Ahatemen												
□ Facility Closed/Vacated					mont		Street Address	D !					
☐ Abatement Performed C	Outside of	Normal	Facilit	v Hou	irs - De	scribe	28 N. Pennel						
Time of Abatement: 7A	MI	PM/3:30	PM-	,,,,,,,	AM	001100	City, State, Zip Co						
Scope of Work (Check all t	hat apply)		0	3		- K	Media, PA 19	063					
ocope of work (offect all the	пат арріу)						□ Full Cont	ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			⊠ R∈	enovat	tion		☐ Mini-Enc	losure	alive Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			∐ D∈	emoliti	on		⊠ Gloveba	Procedure	N2232 UNI SES	86			
			te	Loca	tion	1	☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Proce	dure			
Location of				Norma			Description o	_		Ai	patem	ent T	уре
Asbestos-Containing Ma	aterial (AC	CM)			ely by	Asbe	estos Containing Ma		Amount	Re	Re	E	En
TO BE ABATI	<u>ED</u>			intena todial	ance/ Staff?	(i.e	e., thermal systems i	nsulation,	(Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)			0.00	(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellane	OL OL	SF or LF)	/al		sula	ure
\$67-4-70 			Yes	No	N/A		other miscellane	ous)				te	10000
Bldg. 97 Lab				П	$\boxtimes$	Pine In	sulation		20.15	N .			
					_	1 ipe iii	Sulation		20 LF			Ш	Ц
			Ш	Ш			=						
										ПП	In	П	П
				П	П						1	1	1
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler			1	NJDEP	Macto	Cubic Yards of	Th. (5)					Ш
David Geppert Recyc				100	lauler I		Waste	Name of Regist					
City, State	9						2		erks Commu	nity Lar	ndfill		
Hatfield, PA							Disposal Date	City, State		16 10 10 10 11 11			
							TBD	Birdsboro,	PA				
Completed By (Print or Type	e)	Title					Signature	dft		Date /		/	
Mark Griffin		Es	tima	tor				BM		2/	2/-	/15	_
SB-41	14			-30000000000000000000000000000000000000				L NA		1	1	/\	100
IAY 11		* D	o not	use ti	nis form	n for asbest	tos licensure exemp	ted activities.					

CK005848

D&S Proj. #: 15-50

D&S Proj.	#: 15-50		(P	ursı	uant to NJA(	8:8	0 and 12:120)		11 崖 (		1,7	[3		
Date of Notification	2 (1)	II Name	of Building	Own	ner/Operator (2	\						100	1	
10 12 1/12 17					4 888	8			MA	R 3	2015			
Agencies Notified		100	Address	10, L	LC c/o The F	3ravi	tas Group, Inc	-						4
☐ EPA	Initial Amended	105	Grove Str	reet.	Suite 5				ASEE	iŭ: (		1. %	1	
_	Amendment #:		tate, Zip Co					1			w ije			_
☑ DOL	Emergency		ntclair, N.	J 070	042									
☑ DOH	(including justification)	Name	of Contact			The market was			Telepho	ne Numbe	er	-		
DCA	☐ Cancellation	Jac	k Finn											77 2770335
				FAC	ILITY INFORM	ATIO	N							-
Name of facility wh	here abatement is	s taking place (3	3)		1.0			1	ype of Facility		\			
Commercial Bu	ilding		e <sup>±</sup>							ol <sub>,</sub> (K - 12 napter 8 (		han l	(10)	
Street Address									Other	(Private/0	Comme			
491 Bloomfield	d Avenue							1	Bldgs Square Feet	./Homes, # of Floo			ldg. A	100
City (5)		County (6)				Co	unty Code (7)	=	Square Feet	# 01 1100	)IS		iug. A	ige
34		_			DA .		ate use only)		Current Use (F	rior if bei	ng den	nolish	ed)	
Montclair Name of Monitorin	a Firm Hired by F	Essex  Bldg Owner (8)			ASCM No.		Name of Abater		atus atom (O)					
	3	orag. Ormor (o)		- 1	ASCIVI NO.	ĺ	1		67 15					
Street Address						-	D & S REST Street Address	UKAI	ION, INC.					
							20 Californi	a Ave.						
City, State, Zip Cod	е						City, State, Zip C	ode						
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm		T.Dl N			_	Paterson, N	Alexander Control of the	3					
. reject Manager for	Worldoning Filli		Phone N	iumb	er		Telephone Numl 973-345-8			License	9 Numb 11169			
Start Date (10)		Sched. Com	pletion Dat	e (1	1)	-	Name of OSHA				71107			
3/06/15			protion bat		''		D & S Resto	oration,	Inc.					
Occupancy Status D	During Abatement	3/26/15 t (Check only or	e)				Street Address	(4)						
Facility closed	d/vacated during e	entire period of	abatement.				20 California City, State, Zip C		ue					
Describe:	erformed outside of		hours-					000						
Other-Describ						-	Paterson, N	J 07503	3				1	
Scope of Work (che	Photos I								Containment v	v/negative	press	ure		
≥160 sf or ≥26	F-mil	Renovation							i-enclosure vebag procedu	re				
		Demolition Is location norm	ally used s	ololy	,				n-Exempted (*)		friable I R		_	)
Location of asbestos-cont	taining	by maintenance	custodial	ololy		n of a	sbestos-containin	a.	Amount		е	R	E n	E
material (acm abated in facil	1000	staff(12)	Т.		material (/		obostos contanin	9	(Specify S	SF or	m o	p a	ca	n
		Yes N	0 N	/A					L1 )		v e	i	р	L
Sub - Basement					Pipe Insulat	ion			110 LF					
				_										
			= =				+ Courts de la sone .			-	님	片	片	ዙ
											ዙ	H	片	믐
Registered Waste Ha D & S RESTORA	auler	NJDEP Ha	uler ID#		ubic Yards of W	/aste	Name of Registe				.]]			
City, State	ATTOM, INC.	13506	Dispos		YD	-	TULLYTOW City, State	N, RE	SOURCE RE	COVER	RY			100 April 1960.
PATERSON, NJ	07503				US DATES		TULLYTOV	VN. PA						
	Completed by (Print or Type)  BOGDAN JOLDZIC  PRESIDENT						1.			Date				
ASB-41		s licensure exe	m - 1 ·	d a 241.391			2/27/2	015		-				
C 117-41	L	on not use this i	onn for asc	esto	s licensure exe	mpte	u activities.							

2015-34 B & G proj. #:

### State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

-5-		1.3	-	
=		17.5		111
= (				111
Check	# 7103			

Completed by (Prin		Title	y/Treasu		Signature	1	Gordana Luna		Date 02/27/20	15		
City, State Lincoln Park,	NJ			Disposal [ 03/	Date 112/2015		City, State Tullytown,	PA .			v	
Registered Waste I B & G Restora	tion, Inc.		9563		3		Tullytown	Resource & Re	ecovery Cer	iter		-
Degistered Mosts	lauler	INIDE	P Hauler II	D# 17	Cubic Yards of	Waste	Name of Registered	Landfill			Ш	
												븜
										#	H	님
roof				X	coping m	astic		36 sf	X	H	Ц.	부
roof				X	roofing m	ateria		150 sf	X	11	닏	뷰
material to b abated in fac	e	Yes	No	N/A	material	(ACM)	30	(Specify S LF)	For o v e	a i r	a p	C L
Location of asbestos-cor	ntaining	by mainte	normally unance/cust			on of a	sbestos-containing	Amount	e	e	n	E n
>3 sf or >3 lf		>160 sf or		1 1 1 1			Mini-enclosure		Non-friable	T R	E	1
Demolition	X	Renovatio					ull Containment w/neg		Glovebag p			
Scope of Work (ch	neck all that apply	)										
Describe: Other-Descri		o, nonna,				=	LincolnPark, NJ	07035				
Facility close	d/vacated during erformed outside	entire perio	od of abater	ment. s-			City, State, Zip Code					
Occupancy Status	During Abatemen	t (Check o	nly one)				105 Ryerson Ro	oad				
03/09/2015		03/1	1/2015				Street Address	011, 1110.				-
Scheduled Start Da	ate (10)	Sched	. Completio	n Date (1	1)		Name of OSHA Monit B & G Restorati					
Project Manager to	r Monitoring Firm		File	Jile Numi	ici		(973)696-6869		00378			
Project Manager fo			Dh	one Numb	ner .	_	Lincoln Park, N	NJ 07035	License Num	ber	-	
City, State, Zip Coo	a						105 Ryerson Ro City, State, Zip Code	oad				
Street Address							Street Address					
n/a	ig i iiii i iiica by c	olug. Owne	. (0)		7 COM TVO.		B & G Restoration					
Name of Monitorin					ASCM No.	<u> </u>	Name of Abatement C	apartment bu	illaing			
Bloomfield, N	LL 07003	Ess				200000000	e use only)	Current Use (Pr	[1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1]	nolishe	ed)	
City (5)		Coun	ty (6)			Cour	nty Code (7)	oquate i cot	F 01 1 10013			
15 Osborne S	Street								Homes, etc.	Blo	dg. Ag	
Street Address								10000	Private/Comme		-12)	
Osborne Asso	ociates. LLC								(K - 12) apter 8 (Other t	han K	12)	
Name of facility wi	nere abatement is	taking pla	ce (3)					Type of Facility (4				
				FACI	LITY INFORM	ATION						
DCA	Cancella:	tion	Timothy	Paul			121	1				
₩ DOH		  Na	me of Cont					Telephone	Number			OFWIDE D
X DOL	Amendm	5004/005 11 C	ty, State, Zi Livingsto		7039							
☐ DEP	X Initial	11.	301 Livin		venue			n. 4.7.0				
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notification	110.	reet Addres					7	SC.			
10 12 1/12 17		1	Osborne	Associa	tes LLC	11	11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 1					
Date of Notification	(1)	Na	ame of Build	ding Own	er/Operator (2)			MAR	5 - 7		- 1	
						-					-11	

### State of N.I.

							s Abatement						
B & G proj. #:	2015-24	-	(1	Pursuan	t to NJAC 8	:60-7	and 12:120-7)	Check	¢# 7102	Ņ	7 [	3 7	
Date of Notification	(1)	IINa	me of Buil	ding Owne	er/Operator (2)							1 1	
10 12 1/12 17	]/ [1 [5]	1.1	rancis N		25-5			9	MAR 3	201	5		Щ
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	Str	eet Addres	SS									T
☐ EPA	X Initial		104 Men	dham R	oad			F. F. T.		2.1	8 , 5	-i	
DEP DOL	Amendmer		y, State, Z Bernard:	ip Code sville, N.	J 07924		TI TI	A 47 LF RANGE	LiGht			n - mark - d-na	
X DOH		Nar	me of Con	tact				Telepho	ne Number				DOWN
☐ DCA	Cancellatio	n    .	Francis	Nelson			8						
	17		N	FACI	LITY INFORM	IOITA	N						
Name of facility who	ere abatement is ta	aking plac	e (3)		7)			Type of Facility	(4) ool (K - 12)				
Francis Nelson	ı		**						:hapter 8 (Ot	har ti	han k	(-12)	
Street Address									r (Private/Co				
104 Mendham	n Road						1	Bidgs	./Homes, et	-		Ida A	
City (5)		Count	v (6)			Col	unty Code (7)	Square Feet	# of Floors	,	В	lldg. Aq	je
						1	ate use only)	Current Use (	Prior if being	dem	nolish	ied)	
Bernardsville		92/JAT101/22	erset					residential					
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired by Bld	g. Owner	(8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement						
n/a 	0					_	B & G Restorat	tion, Inc.			_		
Street Address							Street Address 105 Ryerson F	Road					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park,	NJ 07035	OLIVATES COM INCIDENTA				DOM:
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm		Pho	one Numb	er	-	Telephone Number		License		ber		
							(973)696-686		00	378			_
Scheduled Start Date	e (10)	Sched.	Completio	n Date (11	)		Name of OSHA Mon B & G Restora						
03/09/2015		03/10	0/2015				Street Address						
Occupancy Status D	ouring Abatement (	Check on	ly one)				105 Ryerson R	Road					
	/vacated during en						City, State, Zip Code						_
Abatement per Describe:	rformed outside of	normal fa	icility hour	S-			Lineala Deals N	1.07025					
Other-Describ	e:					-	LincolnPark, N	J 07035					
Scope of Work (che	eck all that apply)					_			<u> </u>				
Demolition	X Re	enovation					Full Containment w/ne	gative pressure	X Gloveb				
$\times$ >3 sf or >3 if	≥10	60 sf or ≥	260 If			X	Mini-enclosure		☐ Non-fri		proce	dure	
Location of	h		normally u	ised solely						R	R	l E	E
asbestos-cont material to be	taining   e	taff(12)			Description material (		asbestos-containing	Amount (Specify	SF or	m o	p	С	n
abated in facil		Yes	No	N/A	l laterial (	. (0101)		ĹF)		V	a	р	L
main room / boile	er room			X	pipe insula	ation	/ pipe insulation	70 lf / 5	7 If	e X	6		T
wine room	. 100111			X	pipe insul			10 lf		X			T
bathroom				X	pipe insula			10 lf		X			IC
crawlenace A &	R			V	nine insula	ation		40 If		[X]	П	In	I

X

Disposal Date

NJDEP Hauler ID# 19563

Secretary/Treasurer

pipe

03/11/2015 Signature

Cubic Yards of Waste 21/2

crawlspace A & B

City, State Lincoln Park, NJ

Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc.

Completed by (Print or Type) Gordana Luna

30

02/27/2015

Name of Registered Landfill
Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center

City, State Tullytown, PA

Gordana Luna

2015-30 B & G proj. #:

B & G proj. #: 2015-30		(Pursuai	IL LO NJAC (	5.00-7	anu 12.120-1)	Check #	7104	3 [	MARIE MA	1	
Date of Notification (1)	Mar	of Building Owr	ner/Operator (2	2)		WAD	3 2015	10			
Agencies Notified Type Notificat	1 0	Address . Box 110					particle in the product of		is .	1	
DEP Amend	5   37   61   539	tate, Zip Code dstone, NJ (	07934			ASSESTION LICE	NSING				
DCA Cancell	ation	of Contact rk Melillo				Telephone	Number				
		FAC	ILITY INFORM	MATION							
Name of facility where abatement	is taking place (3	)				Type of Facility (4	(K - 12)		77		
Mark Melillo Street Address						Other (F	pter 8 (Other Private/Comr Homes, etc.			2)	
45 Route 202			Ta .				# of Floors	T	Bldg	g. Age	е
City (5)	County (6)				nty Code (7) e use only)	Current Use (Pri	or if being de	 emoli	shec	i)	
Far Hills			ASCM No.		Name of Abatemen	residential					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by n/a	Blag. Owner (6)		ASCIVI NO.		B & G Restora	1.12.54.0000					
Street Address					Street Address 105 Ryerson						eners Silve
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park						
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire	n	Phone Num	ber		Telephone Number (973)696-68		License Nu 0037				
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Sched. Cor	mpletion Date (	11)		Name of OSHA Mo B & G Restora						
03/10/2015	03/11/2	015			Street Address	20011, 1110.					-
Occupancy Status During Abateme					105 Ryerson I	Road					
▼ Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside Describe:			2)		City, State, Zip Cod				- 3-316		
Other-Describe:				_	LincolnPark, N	NJ 07035			_	- 1	-
Scope of Work (check all that app	Renovation	8			ull Containment w/n	egative pressure	Glovebag	8/7			
	≥160 sf or ≥260		ated.	X	IIII-enciosare	L	_ TVOIT-ITIAB		RI	E	-
Location of asbestos-containing material to be	by maintenant staff(12)	mally used sole	Descrip	tion of a	sbestos-containing	Amount (Specify S LF)	F or o	n	e p a	n c a	E n c .
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No N/A	<u> </u>				v e		-	p :	
basement		X	pipe insu	ulation		120 lf			卄	片	H
		_	-					╡╁	ᆉ	H	
			- AMERICAN CONTROL OF THE PARTY						計		
			1		-1/-			][			
Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc.	NJDEP H	63	Cubic Yards o	f Waste	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	ed Landfill n Resource & Re	covery Ce	ente	r		
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ		Disposal 03	Date 3/11/2015		City, State Tullytown	, PA				1	
Completed by (Print or Type) Gordana Luna	Title Secretary/T		Signature		Gordana Luna		Date 02/27/2	015	;		

### 3 & G proj # 2015-36

B & G proj. #:		_		(Fulsua	III IO NJAC (	0.00	-/ and 12:120-/)	Check	# 7101				
Date of Notification (1)		11	Name of P	ilding Out	ner/Operator (2	\		i	J 201	Ē	1	111	
10 12 1/12 16 1/11	5			Mercede:		)	Į.	1		J		91	
	Notification	$\dashv$	Street Addr		3 r erry			1:-11:				1	
□ EPA 🔀	Initial	11		ore Ave	nue		Anna ana an	LICER		2			
☐ DEP	iiiiiai	1	City, State,		nue					Philip Inc.		1	
Ø DOL □	Amendmer			NJ 076	05								
<b>⋈</b> DOH		1	lame of Co			-		I Telephor	ne Numbe	ar.			
□ DCA □ □	Cancellatio	n	Gus 8	Mercede	on Dorne			reiepiloi	ic ivallibe	*1			
			- Gus &	Mercede	es Perry							_=	
				FAC	ILITY INFORM	ATIO	N						
Name of facility where abate	ement is ta	king pl	ace (3)					Type of Facility					
Gus & Mercedes Per	ту								ol (K - 12				
Street Address				-			94		apter 8 (0 (Private/0				
336 Moore Avenue								. Bldgs.	/Homes,		oi Giai		
City (5)		Cou	nty (6)					Square Feet	# of Floo	rş	E	lldg. A	ge
							ounty Code (7) tate use only)	Current Use (P	rios if bais			- 41	
Leonia		1	rgen				,,	residential	nor it beit	ig der	nonsi	lea)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi	red by Bldg	. Own	er (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement	Contractor (9)					
n/a							B & G Restorati	on, Inc.					
Street Address							Street Address	De v					
City, State, Zip Code						_	105 Ryerson R	oad	National Communication	8 1			
Oity, Otate, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, I	J I 07035					
Project Manager for Monitorin	ng Firm		Ph	one Numb	per	-	Telephone Number	10 07000	License	Numi	ner.		
							(973)696-6869	9		378	Jei		
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Sched	. Completio	on Date (1	1)	_	Name of OSHA Monit	500					
03/11/2015			12/2015	•			B & G Restorati	on, Inc.					
Occupancy Status During Aba	atement (C						Street Address						111
Facility closed/vacated				ment.			105 Ryerson Ro			_			
Abatement performed of Describe:	outside of n	ormal :	facility hour	s-			City, State, Zip Code						
Other-Describe:						-	LincolnPark, NJ	07035					
Scope of Work (check all tha	at apply)											-3	
Demolition	<b>⋉</b> Rer	novatio	n			□ F	Full Containment w/neg	ative pressure	Glove	ag pr	oced	иге	
>3 sf or $>3$ If	_ ≥160	sf or	≥260 If			X	Mini-enclosure		Non-fr				
Location of			normally u		1					R	R	E	-
asbestos-containing material to be		mainte ff(12)	nance/cust	odiai			asbestos-containing	Amount	-	e m	e	n ·	E n
abated in facility (13)	Y	es	No	N/A	material (A	ACM)		(Specify S LF)	r or	0	a	а	C
1st Fl.kitchen/sump pum	20						<del> </del>			е	r	b "	
dining rm wall inside/out				X	pipe insulat		/ pipe insulation	6 lf / 1 lf		×		Ц,.	
2nd Fl. bathroom	ISIUE			X	pipe insulat			7 lf /8 lf		X		님	片
back crawl space				X	pipe insular	THE REAL PROPERTY.	/ nine	8 lf 9 lf / 20 lf		X		X	H
front crawl space				X	pipe		, p.po	30 lf			H	X	H
Registered Waste Hauler			P Hauler II		ubic Yards of W	aste	Name of Registered L	andfill				<u></u>	
B & G Restoration, Inc. City, State		1	9563	)ieness! D	1			Resource & Re	covery	Cent	er		
Lincoln Park, NJ			-	Disposal Da 03/1	ate 12/2015		City, State Tullytown, P	Ά					
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title				Signature		-		Date			У.	
Gordana Luna	Sec	cretar	y/Treasu	rer			Gordana Luna		02/26	/201	5		

2015-37

B & G proj. #:	2010-37		,	ruisuai	IL TO NUME O	5.00-7	and 12.120-1)	Chec	k#7105		E	173	1			
Date of Notification (	111	Name of Bui	Iding Own	er/Operator (2)	)											
10 12 1/12 17 1		Edith & (	vocation in the				h	MAR 3	201	)	, a.	4				
Agencies Notified   Type Notification   Street Address												1	十			
☐ EPA	X Initial		6 Barbe	rv Road		<u> </u>			200							
☐ DEP		110	City, State, Z			1	LLL	112								
X DOL	Amend		L													
X DOH		Telephone Number														
DCA Cancellation Liz Harper/Realtor																
				FAC	ILITY INFORM	IATION										
Name of facility whe	ere abatement i	s taking p	ace (3)					Type of Facility								
Edith & Otto Frank							School (K - 12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)									
Street Address												-12)				
6 Barberry Road								Other (Private/Commercial Bldgs./Homes, etc.								
City (5)		T Cou	nty (6)			Cou	nty Code (7)	Square Feet	# of Floo	ors	BI	ldg. Ag	ge			
						te use only)	Current Use (Prior if being demolished)									
Morris Townsh		orris				840	residential									
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired by	Bldg. Own	er (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatemen	nt Contractor (9)	2018004631	7,00000000						
n/a							B & G Restoration, Inc.									
Street Address							Street Address 105 Ryerson Road									
City, State, Zip Code						-	City, State, Zip Cod			ACCOUNTS OF THE		-	-			
							Lincoln Park									
Project Manager for I	1	Ph	one Numb	er		Telephone Number (973)696-68		License Number 00378								
				//			Name of OSHA Mo									
Scheduled Start Date (10) Sched. Completion [					1)		B & G Restora	ration, Inc.								
03/12/2015 03/13/2015							Street Address									
Occupancy Status D							105 Ryerson	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW								
✗ Facility closed/ ☐ Abatement per							City, State, Zip Cod	le								
Describe: Other-Describe					_	LincolnPark, I	NJ 07035									
Scope of Work (che		y)										- 15				
☐ Demolition	X	Renovati	on			□ F	ull Containment w/n	egative pressure	<b>✗</b> Glove	ebag pi	ocedi	ure				
									☐ Non-	friable	ргосе	dure				
Location of			n normally		y	-11111111111111111111111111111111111111				TR	R	E	E			
asbestos-containing material to be abated in facility (13)		by maint staff(12)	enance/cust	odial			sbestos-containing	Amount		e m	e p	n	n			
		Yes	No	NI/A	material	(ACM)		LF)	(Specify SF or LF)			a	C			
		100	No N/A										-			
main room					pipe insul			68 lf 50 lf		X	片	H	뉴			
laundry room				X	pipe insul			30 lf		X		H	卡			
garage small closet				X	pipe insul	CHARGE D-ALLY		12 lf		X	H	H	計			
closet			x pipe insu					6 If X 🗆					〒			
Registered Waste Ha	uler	INJE	EP Hauler I		cubic Yards of		Name of Registers			-11-61		Щ.	1 -			
B & G Restoration			19563		22		Tullytown	n Resource & F	≀ecovery	Cen	ter		NAME OF THE PERSON			
City, State Lincoln Park, N.	J			Disposal Dis	Date 13/2015		City, State Tullytown	n, PA				4				
Completed by (Print	Title			Signature		0,00	Date									
Gordana Luna	Secreta	ary/Treasu	irer			Gordana Luna	02/2	02/27/2015								

# ex 1320

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

													1 ]	1		
Date of Notification (1) 03/24/2015		1100	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)  EDEN  MAR 3 2015									IJ				
Agencies Notified Type Notification  X EPA X Initial	Street Address 7200 WISCON				SIN A											
X   DEP     X   DOL     Amended     Amendment #		City, State, Zip Code BETHESDA, MD 20814				ASDESTO: × × LICEAS AS										
X DOH				Name of Contact CAROL DOONEY				Telephone Number								
		FACI	LITY INFO	RMATI	ON	-										
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) PRINCETON SHOPPING CENTER							Type of Facility (4)  School (K-12)									
Street Address 301 NORTH HARRISON STREET							Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)									
City (5) PRINCETON							Squ 2,8	uare Feet 800	# of F				ge			
County (6) MERCER				Code (7) ISE ONLY)		Current Use (Prior if being demolished)										
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C Environmental Consulting & Manag			ASCN			Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ATC CONSTRUCTION LLC										
Street Address 10 FILMONT DRIVE	45					100	reet Address O.BOX 296									
City, State, Zip Code NEW YORK CITY, NY 10956	=					, State, Zip Code EST NEW YORK, NJ 07093										
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm MARC RUSTEIN		10000	elephoi 345-63	ne No. 88-0640		Telephone No. License No. 201-397-8998 01210						11				
	Scheduled 03-30-20	lled Completion Date (11) -2015					Name of OSHA Monitor ATC CONSTRUCTION LLC									
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check		2000 000000000				et Address										
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norma		irs City, 5				2 BROADWAY AV. (PO.BOX 296) State, Zip Code										
Other - Describe:				-	WES	ST NEW YORK, NJ 07093										
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	212400 Tuzi						_									
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf								Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure								
9	ncatio	ation					ion Exompto	- ( )	redi i ilab	Abatement						
Location of	Norm			nally			ion of				Туре					
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mainte Custod (*	enand ial St 12)	Staff? (i.e. ther su oth			aining N	Mater s insu AT, or			Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
	Yes 1	Vo	N/A													
FLOOR			X		N	IASTIC	0		2,8	300	X		-			
										2						
26																
				NJDEP Waste Cubic Ya			Yards Name of			of Registered Landfill						
				Hauler ID No. of Waste 30			WASTE MANAGEMENT									
City, State EWING TOWNSHIP				Disposal Dai 03-25-15				City, State MORRISVILLE, PA 19067								
Completed by LETICIA TORRES	Title PRESI	itle PRESIDENT				Signature Date 03/					te /24/2015					